First Light Community Foundation
Applications Approved for May 2016

Applicant Name

Wairoa Motorcycle Sports Club

Tapuae Sports Club

New Zealand Choral Federation East Coast
Twyford School

Canoe Racing New Zealand

Sport Hawkes Bay - Wairoa

Got Drive Community Trust

Hawkes Bay Mountain Bike Club

Zeal Education Trust

Hastings and District Schools Mowing Trust
Basketball Hawkes Bay

Te Mahia School

Citizens Advice Bureau Wairoa
Environmental Education for Resource Sustainability Trust
Hastings Boys High School

Lindisfarne College

Havelock North Scout Group

Flaxmere College

Lindisfarne College

Hawkes Bay Regional Sports Park Trust
Wairoa Rugby Sub Union

Hastings Art and Culture Trust

Ellwood Park Partnership

Sportslink Charitable Trust

Ellwood Park Partnership

Cornwall Cricket Club Hastings

Hawkes Bay Samoa Rugby And Sports
Hawkes Bay Karting Club

Hawkes Bay Motorcycle Club

The Hearing Association Hastings Branch
Hastings Rugby and Sports Club

Hawkes Bay Kayak Racing

Ngati Kahungunu Iwi

Te Rau O Te Oriwa Te Kohanga Reo
Prima Volta Charitable Trust

Grant Amount
$10,000.00
$5,477.00
$2,000.00
$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$10,000.00
$4,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,544.00
$4,374.00
$1,710.00
$1,117.00
$2,477.00
$536.00
$1,000.00
$4,800.00
$1,000.00
$3,840.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,648.00
$8,000.00
$2,579.00
$4,388.00
$3,484.00
$10,000.00
$882.00
$1,400.00
$5,814.00
$2,000.00
$3,043.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00



