

First Light Community Foundation

Applications Approved for May 2016

Applicant Name	Grant Amount
Wairoa Motorcycle Sports Club	\$10,000.00
Tapuae Sports Club	\$5,477.00
New Zealand Choral Federation East Coast	\$2,000.00
Twyford School	\$4,000.00
Canoe Racing New Zealand	\$2,000.00
Sport Hawkes Bay - Wairoa	\$10,000.00
Got Drive Community Trust	\$4,000.00
Hawkes Bay Mountain Bike Club	\$3,000.00
Zeal Education Trust	\$2,000.00
Hastings and District Schools Mowing Trust	\$2,000.00
Basketball Hawkes Bay	\$3,544.00
Te Mahia School	\$4,374.00
Citizens Advice Bureau Wairoa	\$1,710.00
Environmental Education for Resource Sustainability Trust	\$1,117.00
Hastings Boys High School	\$2,477.00
Lindisfarne College	\$536.00
Havelock North Scout Group	\$1,000.00
Flaxmere College	\$4,800.00
Lindisfarne College	\$1,000.00
Hawkes Bay Regional Sports Park Trust	\$3,840.00
Wairoa Rugby Sub Union	\$2,000.00
Hastings Art and Culture Trust	\$1,500.00
Ellwood Park Partnership	\$2,648.00
Sportslink Charitable Trust	\$8,000.00
Ellwood Park Partnership	\$2,579.00
Cornwall Cricket Club Hastings	\$4,388.00
Hawkes Bay Samoa Rugby And Sports	\$3,484.00
Hawkes Bay Karting Club	\$10,000.00
Hawkes Bay Motorcycle Club	\$882.00
The Hearing Association Hastings Branch	\$1,400.00
Hastings Rugby and Sports Club	\$5,814.00
Hawkes Bay Kayak Racing	\$2,000.00
Ngati Kahungunu lwi	\$3,043.00
Te Rau O Te Oriwa Te Kohanga Reo	\$3,000.00
Prima Volta Charitable Trust	\$2,000.00